1
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers Ex9MHV AC TM
	■ Tested according to IEC/EN 60947-2
	■ Thermo-magnetic tripping unit for power
distribution
	■ Frame sizes M2-M3
	■ Rated operating current from 63 A up to
630 A

waves of high intensity, e.g. in heavy industry.
Utilization category A circuit breakers.
Type Key
Certification marks
M
Product
family
M: MCCB
3
Frame
size
2: to 250 A
3: to 630 A
Ex9
Product
family
Ex9
N
Breaking
capacity
S: 36 kA
N: 50 kA
TM
Release
technology
TM:
Thermo
Magnetic
type for
power
distribution
3P
Poles
3P: 3-pole
630
Rated
current
2: to 250 A
3: to 630 A
HV
Sub-series
HV: MCCB
for higher
voltages
2
1
A
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
B
C